A: 2nd Floor, Building No.A2, Western sensor park, No.30 Jiangtan Xi Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001        Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com   Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                     Aug.21,2020 1
SPT81Au Gold Plated Pressure Sensor
Features
➢ Pressure range:-1…0～0.1…1000bar
➢ Gauge, absolute, sealed gauge

≤35bar                     ≥70bar
Electric Connection
Order Guide
SPT81Au  Gold Plated Pressure Sensor
Range
code
Pressure range  Ref.
Range
code
Pressure range  Ref.
0A 0bar~0.35bar G.A 10 0bar~10bar G.A
02 0bar~0.70bar G.A 12 0bar~20bar G.A
03 0bar~1bar G.A 13 0bar~35bar G.S.A
07 0bar~2bar G.A 14 0bar~70bar S.A
08 0bar~3.5bar G.A 15 0bar~100bar S.A
09 0bar~7bar G.A 17 0bar~200bar S.A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Compensation
L Laser trimming
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
  Code Electrical connection
PIN
For range 02G/03G/17 Other range codes
Definition Wire color Definition Wire color
4 -OUT Blue +OUT Red
5 -IN Yellow -IN Yellow
8 +IN Black +IN Black
9 +OUT Red +OUT Blue
The suggested installation dimension is Φ
0.05
0.0219+
+ mm.
                                                 SPT81Au Gold Plated Pressure Sensor Datasheet
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                    Aug. 21,2020 4
1 Kovar pin(default)
2 100mm flexible silicone rubber wires
 Code Special measurement
Y Gauge sensor to measure Vacuum (0bar ~
1bar)
SPT81Au      07        G      L       1       Y                    The whole spec